

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 2 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)  
No(s).27659/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 27/01/2010 in CWP No.15618/2007 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SURAJ BHAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(for directions )

Date: 04/04/2013 This IA was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.  
Mr. M. Bafaki, Adv.  
Mr. Shivraj, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta ,Adv (not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Taken on board.

Heard Mr. P.S. Narasimha, learned senior counsel for the  
applicant-petitioner.

I.A. No. 2 of 2013 is rejected.

|(Pardeep Kumar)  
|Court Master

| |(Renu Diwan)  
| |Court Master

|